
TENDER 

NUMBER

ITEM/NATURE OF 

WORK

MODE OF 

TENDER 

ENQUITY

DATE OF 

PUBLICATION 

OF NIT

TYPE OF 

BIDDING

LAST DATE OF 

RECEIPT OF 

TENDER

NO OF 

TENDERS 

RECEIVED

VENDORS QUALIFIED 

TECHNICALLY

VENDORS NOT 

QUALIFIED 

TECHNICALLY

WHETHER 

CONTRACT IS 

AWARDED TO 

L1 TENDER

CONTRACT 

NUMBER & DATE

NAME OF THE 

CONTRACTOR

VALUE OF 

CONTRACT

SCHEDULED DATE 

OF COMPLETION 

OF SUPPLIES

REASON FOR 

SINGLE 

TENDOR

6000074095 -

095

EXTERIOR WALL 

PRIMER(WATER 

THINNABLE)

ST 11.06.2016 1 25.06.2016 1 1 NO, 1) MANJUSHREE 

GLASS AND PLYWOODS 

(DEALER  FOR ASIAN 

PAINTS)

NIL YES 4500026273- 

dated -01-07-

2016

1 NO, 1) 

MANJUSHREE 

GLASS AND 

PLYWOODS 

(DEALER  FOR 

ASIAN PAINTS)

58,875.00 07.07.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074095 -

095

PRIMER FOR 

DISTEMPER 

(WATERBASE FOR 

WALL

ST 11.06.2016 1 25.06.2016 1 1 NO, 1) MANJUSHREE 

GLASS AND PLYWOODS 

(DEALER  FOR ASIAN 

PAINTS)

NIL YES 4500026273- 

dated -01-07-

2016

1 NO, 1) 

MANJUSHREE 

GLASS AND 

PLYWOODS 

(DEALER  FOR 

ASIAN PAINTS)

47,675.00 07.07.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

LRC RLNG SPOT  

(NATURAL GAS)

LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL Gas 

Limited

NIL YES 4500026275- 

dated -02-07-

2016

GAIL Gas Limited 67,41,428.17 02.07.2016

6000073512 -

519

HDPE TARPAULIN 10 

MTR X 10 MTR, 200 

GSM

ST 17.05.2016 1 02.06.2016 8 1 NO. 1) VAJIHI TRADING 

CO

NIL YES 4500026276- 

dated -02-07-

2016

VAJIHI TRADING CO 78,800.00 09.07.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000073512 -

519

HDPE TARPAULIN 5 

MTR X 10 MTR, 200 

GSM

ST 17.05.2016 1 02.06.2016 8 1 NO. 1) VAJIHI TRADING 

CO

NIL YES 4500026276- 

dated -02-07-

2016

VAJIHI TRADING CO 28,800.00 09.07.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MS CASING FOR MDV 

3  986 01  06051Rev 

09

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 

6)GURU ENTERPRISES, 

7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026277- 

dated -02-07-

2016

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

6,17,477.22 06.08.2016

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

CASING FOR MPO  3 

986 05 00091 Rev 08

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 

6)GURU ENTERPRISES, 

7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026277- 

dated -02-07-

2016

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

7,01,509.38 06.08.2016

6000074173 -

181

CLUTCH SLEEVE  3 

983 05 03421 REV 02

LT 16.06.2016 1 30.06.2016 9 4 NOS.  1)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS 2)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 

3)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 4) AMEX IRONS 

PVT LTRD

NIL YES 4500026278- 

dated -04-07-

2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTING

0.01 18.08.2016

6000074173 -

181

CLUTCH SLEEVE Drg 

No 3 983 05 

03421/02

LT 16.06.2016 1 30.06.2016 9 4 NOS.  1)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS 2)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 

3)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 4) AMEX IRONS 

PVT LTRD

NIL YES 4500026278- 

dated -04-07-

2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTING

1,46,250.00 01.08.2016

6000073299 -

582

MASS FLOW 

CONTROLLER CTI / 

LNS/ MFC/2016

LT 05.05.2016 2 21.05.2016 5 2 NOS., DELUXE 

INDUSTRIAL 

GASES,AERONICS 

EMAROH PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500026279- 

dated -04-07-

2016

Aeronics eMaROh 

Private Llimit

2,93,200.00 04.08.2016

6000074151 -

155

320 KN BALL PIN  3 

980 10 00122 Rev 03

LT 14.06.2016 2 28.06.2016 5 3 NOS. 1)HARIOM 

CORPORATION 2)CARBO 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

3)SHREEJI FASTENERS

NIL YES 4500026281- 

dated -04-07-

2016

HARIOM 

CORPORATION

2,91,200.00 17.08.2016

6000071636 -

638

CORONA RING , 

DRG.3 987 09 

15323/05

LT 25.01.2016 2 09.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION LTD. 

2)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 3)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500026291- 

dated -05-07-

2016

EMI TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

16,20,000.00 18.11.2016

6000071636 -

638

CORONA RING , 

DRG.3 987 09 15323 

/05

LT 25.01.2016 2 09.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION LTD. 

2)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 3)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500026294- 

dated -05-07-

2016

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIM

11,73,864.00 18.10.2016

6000074140 -

145

MS PLUG DRG NO. 4 

986 99 05680/00

LT 14.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 5 5NOS. 1)SRI LAKSHMI 

ENGINEERING 2)NEW 

MACHINE WELL 3)HSS 

INDUSTRIES 4)B V K 

INDUSTRIES 5)MASS 

PARTS

NIL YES 4500026303- 

dated -07-07-

2016

MASS PARTS 1,20,750.00 26.07.2016

LRC 100A 50KA MTU 

RELEASE MCCB

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

4,584.97 02.08.2016

LRC 1250A 3P EDO ACB LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

3,08,640.00 02.08.2016

LRC 125A 3P MCCB FOR 

MOTOR FEEDERS

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

5,617.65 02.08.2016

LRC 18A,TP,AC3 DUTY 

POWER CONTACTOR 

240V AC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

470.59 02.08.2016

LRC 225A,TP,AC3 DUTY 

POWER CONTACTOR 

240V AC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

7,990.20 02.08.2016

LRC 250A 3P MCCB FOR 

MOTOR FEEDERS

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

6,571.89 02.08.2016

LRC 2P 10A MCB, 240V AC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

6,844.80 02.08.2016

LRC 2P 16A MCB, 220V DC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,606.22 02.08.2016

LRC 2P 32A MCB, 220V DC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,606.22 02.08.2016

LRC 2P 6A MCB, 220V AC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

28,924.80 02.08.2016

LRC 3000A 3P EDO ACB LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

6,63,246.00 02.08.2016

LRC 32AMPS POWER 

CONTACTOR, 240VAC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,088.23 02.08.2016

LRC 3P 250AMPS MCCB 

FOR POWER FEEDERS

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,49,555.46 02.08.2016

LRC 3P 63AMPS MCCB 

FOR POWER FEEDERS

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

24,83,769.60 02.08.2016

LRC 3P MPCB 4A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

28,725.60 02.08.2016

LRC 3P MPCB 50A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

3,400.33 02.08.2016

LRC 3P MPCB 63A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

82,078.56 02.08.2016

LRC 45A,TP,AC3 DUTY 

POWER CONTACTOR 

240V AC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,797.39 18.07.2016

LRC 4P 6A MCB, 110VAC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

14,568.60 02.08.2016

LRC 50A,TP,AC3 DUTY 

POWER CONTACTOR 

240V AC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,813.73 18.07.2016

LRC 80A,TP,AC3 DUTY 

POWER CONTACTOR 

240V AC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

24,183.04 02.08.2016

LRC 95A,TP,AC3 DUTY 

POWER CONTACTOR 

240V AC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

21,921.54 02.08.2016

LRC 9A,TP,AC3 DUTY 

POWER CONTACTOR 

240V AC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

26,555.36 02.08.2016

LRC AMBER INDICATING 

LAMP, 240V AC, 22.5 

DIA

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

5,922.22 02.08.2016

LRC AUX.CONTACTORS 

WITH 220V DC, 4NO

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

45,712.16 02.08.2016

LRC AUX.CONTACTORS 

WITH 240V AC, 

2NO+2NC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

73,758.76 02.08.2016



LRC BLUE INDICATING 

LAMP, 110V AC, 22.5 

DIA

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

2,823.68 02.08.2016

LRC EDO ACB 1000A 3P LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

52,241.00 02.08.2016

LRC EDO ACB 800A 3P LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

11,86,797.70 02.08.2016

LRC EMPR 3P 240V AC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

2,64,031.20 02.08.2016

LRC GREEN INDICATING 

LAMP, 240V AC, 22.5 

DIA

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

5,922.22 02.08.2016

LRC MPCB 10A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

11,751.68 02.08.2016

LRC MPCB 16A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

55,353.24 02.08.2016

LRC MPCB 2.5A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

13,807.30 02.08.2016

LRC MPCB 32A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

23,676.50 02.08.2016

LRC MPCB 6.3A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,436.28 02.08.2016

LRC OFFDELAY TIMER 

WITH 

1C/O(0TO5Min),240V

AC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

5,054.50 02.08.2016

LRC OLR (1.9-2.8) 1.6-2.5A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

4,297.40 02.08.2016

LRC OLR (12.5-18.5) 12-

18A

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

17,058.60 02.08.2016

LRC OLR (17-25.5) 17-25A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

3,790.80 02.08.2016

LRC OLR (2.4-3.6)A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

8,594.80 02.08.2016

LRC OLR (4.6-6.7)A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

429.74 02.08.2016

LRC OLR (40-57)A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

11,192.80 02.08.2016

LRC OLR (6.7-9.7) 7-10A LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,718.96 02.08.2016

LRC ONDELAYTIMER 

WITH2C/O(0 TO 

5Min), 240VAC

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

6,004.40 02.08.2016

LRC RED INDICATING 

LAMP, 240V AC, 22.5 

DIA

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

8,863.72 02.08.2016

LRC WHITE INDICATING 

LAMP, 220V DC, 22.5 

DIA

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026304- 

dated -08-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

7,617.93 02.08.2016

6000074144 -

144

420kN BALL  FITTING-  

3987 18 31222/00

ST 14.06.2016 1 21.06.2016 1 1 NO. 1)CARBO 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026308- 

dated -09-07-

2016

CARBO 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,23,000.00 20.08.2016 ST - 

Development

6000074123 -

124

ALUM (AL2SO4) LT 11.06.2016 1 25.06.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)CHENNAI 

ALUM CHEMICALS (P) 

LTD 2)PONDICHERRY 

CHEMICALS

NIL YES 4500026309- 

dated -09-07-

2016

PONDICHERRY 

CHEMICALS

1,80,800.00 15.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

A)

WOODEN CRATE -3 

980 49 00100WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026310- 

dated -09-07-

2016

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

1,20,400.00 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

A)

W CRATE 3 980 10 

00500 WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026310- 

dated -09-07-

2016

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

1,81,079.60 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

A)

WOODEN CRATE 3 

980 17 00600 WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026311- 

dated -09-07-

2016

BALAJI 

ENTERPRISES

1,52,340.00 29.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 

13 25300 WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026312- 

dated -09-07-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 9,704.24 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 

3 982 14 09200WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026312- 

dated -09-07-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 91,787.20 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 

3 982 14 09700WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026312- 

dated -09-07-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 43,449.20 30.07.2016



EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX -3 982 

13 25900 WB REV.00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026312- 

dated -09-07-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 72,873.90 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX DRG. 3 

982 13 25400/00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026312- 

dated -09-07-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 6,266.82 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG.3 

983 11 08000WB 

REV00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026314- 

dated -09-07-

2016

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 1,06,239.00 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

W BOX 3 982 13 

02900 WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026315- 

dated -09-07-

2016

R K WOOD 

PACKING

39,767.38 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

W BOX DRG 3 982 13 

06905 WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026315- 

dated -09-07-

2016

R K WOOD 

PACKING

90,610.65 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 

11 20405 WB REV 00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026315- 

dated -09-07-

2016

R K WOOD 

PACKING

12,552.60 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 

3 982 09 

07400WB/REV00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026315- 

dated -09-07-

2016

R K WOOD 

PACKING

33,305.00 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

W BOX DRG 3 982 13 

17205 WB/00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026315- 

dated -09-07-

2016

R K WOOD 

PACKING

7,783.90 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX    3 

982 13 20000WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026315- 

dated -09-07-

2016

R K WOOD 

PACKING

2,332.48 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 

10 137 00 WB/REV00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026315- 

dated -09-07-

2016

R K WOOD 

PACKING

6,477.68 30.07.2016



6000073792 -

800

COIR MATTING 2 MTR 

WIDTH

LT 27.05.2016 1 25.06.2016 9 1)D & D  

ASSOCIATES2)Karnataka 

State Coir 

Developme3)JANSONS 

CARPET 

MANUFACTURERS4)KRIS

HNAIAH SETTY & 

BROTHERS5)COIR 

CRAFT6)COIRFED7)SRI 

HARI 

ENTERPRISES8)COIR 

BOARD9)THE 

KARNATAKA COIR MATS

NIL YES 4500026316- 

dated -11-07-

2016

D & D  ASSOCIATES 2,22,000.00 18.07.2016

6000074147 -

150

CASING /INNERCONE 

SPOUT 3986 02 

00581/00

LT 14.06.2016 1 21.06.2016 4 2 NOS. 1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGG PVT LTD  

NIL YES 4500026317- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

1,17,700.00 11.08.2016

6000074147 -

150

CASING 

INNERCONE(SPLIT)3 

986 02 00571/00

LT 14.06.2016 1 21.06.2016 4 2 NOS. 1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGG PVT LTD  

NIL YES 4500026318- 

dated -11-07-

2016

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

5,05,000.00 11.08.2016

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MS CASING VALVE 

OUTLET 3 986 99 

07140/02

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 

6)GURU ENTERPRISES, 

7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026319- 

dated -11-07-

2016

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

8,06,524.64 12.08.2016

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MS CASING/VALVE 

OUTLET,3 986 99 

07140/02

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 

6)GURU ENTERPRISES, 

7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026319- 

dated -11-07-

2016

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

16,13,049.60 12.08.2016

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MS CASING/VALVE 

OUTLET,3 986 99 

07140/02

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 

6)GURU ENTERPRISES, 

7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026320- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

16,13,049.60 11.08.2016

6000074380 -

74385

FLOWBEAN WITH TC 

INSERT,398701 

06700#15

LT 29.06.2016 2 05.07.2016 6 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026324- 

dated -12-07-

2016

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

26,640.00 25.08.2016

6000074380 -

74385

FLOWBEAN WITH TC 

INSERT,398701 

06700#2

LT 29.06.2016 2 05.07.2016 6 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026324- 

dated -12-07-

2016

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

51,000.00 25.08.2016

6000074380 -

74385

FLOWBEAN WITH TC 

INSERT,398701 

06700#3

LT 29.06.2016 2 05.07.2016 6 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026324- 

dated -12-07-

2016

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

48,840.00 25.08.2016

6000074380 -

74385

FLOWBEAN WITH TC 

INSERT,398701 

06700#8

LT 29.06.2016 2 05.07.2016 6 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026324- 

dated -12-07-

2016

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

17,880.00 25.08.2016

6000074380 -

74385

FLOWBEAN WITH TC 

INSERT,398701 

06700#4

LT 29.06.2016 2 05.07.2016 6 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026325- 

dated -12-07-

2016

B V K INDUSTRIES 29,500.00 25.08.2016

6000074380 -

74385

FLOWBEAN WITH TC 

INSERT,398701 

06700#6

LT 29.06.2016 2 05.07.2016 6 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026325- 

dated -12-07-

2016

B V K INDUSTRIES 44,250.00 25.08.2016

6000074380 -

74385

FLOWBEAN WITH TC 

INSERT,398701 

06700#7

LT 29.06.2016 2 05.07.2016 6 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026325- 

dated -12-07-

2016

B V K INDUSTRIES 35,400.00 25.08.2016

6000074226 -

226

0.44 TO 0.63A OLR ST 20.06.2016 2 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,718.96 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

0.63A MPCB ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

5,522.92 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

1.6A MPCB TRIP 

ALARAM CONTACT & 

ROM

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

33,137.52 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

10A MPCB ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

14,689.60 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

13A MPCB WITH 

SWITCH & ROM

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

94,013.44 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

22A MPCB TRIP 

ALARAM CONTACT & 

ROM

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,01,480.94 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

2NO+2NC ADD ON 

FOR AUX CONTACTOR

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

28,064.68 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

2P 32A MCB, 240V AC ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

10,377.60 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

40A MPCB TRIP 

ALARAM CONTACT & 

ROM

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

2,52,917.50 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

4NO ADD ON FOR 

AUX CONTACTOR

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

10,431.12 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

MCCB 

400A,3POLE,50KA+AD

J O/L&FSTMPR, ROM

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

3,47,940.95 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

POWER CONTACTOR 

115A 2NO+2NC 240V 

AC

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,55,294.28 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

POWER CONTACTOR 

185A 2NO+2NC 240V 

AC

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,67,516.36 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

POWER CONTACTOR 

32A 2NO+2NC 220V 

DC

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

78,620.90 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

POWER CONTACTOR 

40A 2NO+2NC 240V 

AC

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,15,931.25 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

THERMAL OVERLOAD 

RELAY 1.25-2A

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

4,297.40 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

THERMAL OVERLOAD 

RELAY 1-1.6A

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

6,875.84 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

THERMAL OVERLOAD 

RELAY 23-32A

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

12,500.10 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

THERMAL OVERLOAD 

RELAY 30-40A

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

75,244.50 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

THERMAL OVERLOAD 

RELAY 5.5-8A

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

20,627.52 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

THERMAL OVERLOAD 

RELAY 9-13A

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

43,403.74 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074226 -

226

TRIP ALARM 

CONTACT FOR MPCM

ST 20.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 1 1  NO. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

NIL YES 4500026326- 

dated -12-07-

2016

 C & S  ELECTRIC 

LTD

1,22,550.00 13.08.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#01

LT 12.03.2016 1 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

86,269.00 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#02

LT 12.03.2016 1 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

86,728.64 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#03

LT 12.03.2016 1 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

1,00,365.24 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#04

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

1,00,365.24 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#12

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

1,15,840.44 12.08.2016



6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09631#01

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

73,260.72 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09631#02

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

53,455.40 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09631#04

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

59,522.92 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#05

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 98,741.08 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#06

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 98,741.08 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#07

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 98,741.08 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#08

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 98,741.08 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#09

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,07,045.64 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#10

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,12,990.56 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09611#11

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,12,682.00 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09631#03

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,18,861.92 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09631#05

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 63,813.08 12.08.2016

6000072519 -

527

MS CASING FOR BEND 

DRG 3 986 01 

09631#06

LT 12.03.2016 2 19.03.2016 9 4 NOS.1)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)V R INDUSTRIES 3)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

4)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026327- 

dated -12-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 71,137.00 12.08.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

F/006/ARC/ 

2015-16(PKG-

F)

W PLANK 5'L x 4"W 

OR MORE; 1" THICK

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026332- 

dated -14-07-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 90,552.00 30.07.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

F/006/ARC/ 

2015-16(PKG-

F)

W PLANK 5'L x 4"W 

OR MORE; 3/4" THICK

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500026332- 

dated -14-07-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 60,368.00 30.07.2016

6000074602 -

602

SUPERIOR KEROSENE 

OIL

ST 09.07.2016 1 12.07.2016 1 1 NO. 1) PLEX OIL 

AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500026351- 

dated -16-07-

2016

PLEX OIL AGENCIES 4,40,000.00 31.07.2016 ST - Urgency

6000072822 -

824

COMMISSIONING OF 

DC

LT 30.03.2016 2 16.04.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)ALSTOM T & D 

INDIA LTD. 2)ABB  India 

Limited 3)SIEMENS LTD.

NIL YES 4500026352- 

dated -16-07-

2016

SIEMENS LTD. 7,20,000.00 14.09.2016

6000072822 -

824

DATA 

CONCENTRATOR 

SYSTEM

LT 30.03.2016 2 16.04.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)ALSTOM T & D 

INDIA LTD. 2)ABB  India 

Limited 3)SIEMENS LTD.

NIL YES 4500026352- 

dated -16-07-

2016

SIEMENS LTD. 74,40,912.00 14.09.2016

6000072822 -

824

ETHERNET SWITCH 

(12 Port), (4 FO Port)

LT 30.03.2016 2 16.04.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)ALSTOM T & D 

INDIA LTD. 2)ABB  India 

Limited 3)SIEMENS LTD.

NIL YES 4500026352- 

dated -16-07-

2016

SIEMENS LTD. 2,18,087.28 14.09.2016

6000072822 -

824

ETHERNET SWITCH (8 

Port), (4 FO Port)

LT 30.03.2016 2 16.04.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)ALSTOM T & D 

INDIA LTD. 2)ABB  India 

Limited 3)SIEMENS LTD.

NIL YES 4500026352- 

dated -16-07-

2016

SIEMENS LTD. 14,54,157.60 14.09.2016

6000074554 -

557

LOW SULPHUR  

DIESEL OIL

LT 08.07.2016 1 14.07.2016 3 2 NOS. 1)INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION 

LTD.2)3)HINDUSTAN 

PETROLEUM CORPN 

LTD4)BHARAT 

PETROLEUM  

CORPORATION LTD

NIL YES 4500026353- 

dated -18-07-

2016

INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION 

LTD.,

18,95,092.50 30.07.2016

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MS CASING/VALVE 

OUTLET,3 986 99 

07140/02

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 

6)GURU ENTERPRISES, 

7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026354- 

dated -18-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

4,03,262.40 23.08.2016

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MS CASING/VALVE 

OUTLET,3 986 99 

07140/02

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 

6)GURU ENTERPRISES, 

7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026354- 

dated -18-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

9,07,340.40 23.08.2016

6000074296 -

297

FELCITE POWDER-SEC 

4.0

LT 24.06.2016 1 01.07.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)MINERALS 

PROCESSING INDUSTRY 

2)SURAABHI VARAN 

MINERALS

NIL YES 4500026355- 

dated -18-07-

2016

SURAABHI VARAN 

MINERALS

15,47,000.00 31.03.2017

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MS CASING/VALVE 

OUTLET,3 986 99 

07140/02

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 

6)GURU ENTERPRISES, 

7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026356- 

dated -18-07-

2016

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

4,03,261.60 23.08.2016



MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MS CASING/VALVE 

OUTLET,3 986 99 

07140/02

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY 

ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 

6)GURU ENTERPRISES, 

7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026356- 

dated -18-07-

2016

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

9,07,340.40 23.08.2016

6000073985 -

989

QUARTZ POWDER-

500MESH,SEC.44.0RE

V-00,I-5

LT 06.06.2016 1 14.06.2016 5 1)PAMPA 

ENTERPRISES2)RISHI 

MINERALS AND ORES 

INDIA3)AMARA 

ENTERPRISES4)SUDHA 

MELTCHEMS PVT. 

LTD.5)G S MINERALS

NIL YES 4500026357- 

dated -18-07-

2016

RISHI MINERALS 

AND ORES INDIA

11,01,000.00 31.03.2017

6000073971 -

975

WASHED ELLUR CLAY-

SEC 17.0

LT 04.06.2016 1 18.06.2016 5 1)SRI LAKSHMI 

VITREOUS 2)RAB CORP 

MINERALS 3) SRI SAI 

CLAY WORKS 4)SRI 

SATYA SAI CLAY 5) 

LAKSHMI ULTRASIL

NIL YES 4500026358- 

dated -18-07-

2016

SRI LAKSHMI 

VITREOUS

5,90,000.00 31.03.2017

6000074072 -

074

HONEYWELL FLAME 

SWITCH,MODEL 

R4343E

LT 10.06.2016 1 25.06.2016 3 1)WESMAN THERMAL 

ENGG. PROCESSES 

2)TAIYOU INDIA

NIL YES 4500026359- 

dated -18-07-

2016

TAIYOU INDIA 2,11,485.00 13.08.2016

6000074443 -

447 & 449

90kN BALL FITTING, 3 

987 08 30522 REV 00

LT 01.07.2016 2 07.07.2016 6 2 NOS. 1)SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 2)HARIOM 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500026360- 

dated -18-07-

2016

HARIOM 

CORPORATION

4,05,000.00 30.09.2016

6000073756 -

765

SGI FLANGE DRG No 3 

982 13 25921/00

LT 26.05.2016 2 09.06.2016 10 5 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)CAPSO ENGINEERS/ 

FOUNDRY DIVISION 

3)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 

4)TOUGH CASTING PVT 

LTD 5)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500026362- 

dated -18-07-

2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

11,96,807.88 16.01.2017

6000073756 -

765

SGI FLANGE DRG No 3 

982 13 25921/00

LT 26.05.2016 2 09.06.2016 10 5 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)CAPSO ENGINEERS/ 

FOUNDRY DIVISION 

3)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 

4)TOUGH CASTING PVT 

LTD 5)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500026363- 

dated -18-07-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

7,97,871.92 16.11.2016

CRC LANTUS CARTRIDGE CRC CRC CRC CRC CRC SANOFI INDIA LIMITED NIL YES 4500026374- 

dated -22-07-

2016

SANOFI INDIA 

LIMITED

2,20,386.00 25.07.2016

6000074635 -

641

ORDINARY PORTLAND 

CEMENT- GRADE 53

ST 13.07.2016 1 21.07.2016 7 1 NO. 1)ACC LTD NIL YES 4500026385- 

dated -22-07-

2016

ACC LTD 5,55,000.00 30.07.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000074201 -

208

415V  OZONISATION 

MCC

LT 17.06.2016 2 23.06.2016 8 3 NOS. 1)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 

2)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd7)C 

& S ELECTRIC LTD.

NIL YES 4500026386- 

dated -22-07-

2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

21,13,370.00 12.11.2016

LRC RLNG SPOT  

(NATURAL GAS)

LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL Gas 

Limited

NIL YES 4500026387- 

dated -23-07-

2016

GAIL Gas Limited 62,66,814.64 15.07.2016

6000074613 -

613

320KN SGI SOCKET 

CAP-3 980 10 

00121/02

ST 11.07.2016 1 12.07.2016 1 1 NO. 1) JAYASWAL 

NECO INDUSTRIES LTD

NIL YES 4500026388- 

dated -25-07-

2016

JAYASWAL NECO 

INDUSTRIES LTD

9,51,296.00 16.08.2016 ST - 

Development

6000072259 -

60000737

MS CASING/SPOOL 

PIECE 3 986 01 08881 

#1

ST 04.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 10 1 NO. 1) ENWELD 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LI

NIL YES 4500026389- 

dated -26-07-

2016

ENWELD 

TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LI

79,120.00 09.08.2016 ST - 

Development

6000072259 -

60000737

MS CASING/SPOOL 

PIECE 3 986 01 08881 

#2

ST 04.03.2016 1 12.03.2016 10 1 NO. 1) ENWELD 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LI

NIL YES 4500026389- 

dated -26-07-

2016

ENWELD 

TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LI

3,79,750.00 09.08.2016 ST - 

Development

6000073043 -

766

MSCASING  

INNERCONE SPOUT 3 

986 02 00561

ST 19.04.2016 1 03.05.2016 8 1 NO. 1) ENWELD 

TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 

LI

NIL YES 4500026389- 

dated -26-07-

2016

ENWELD 

TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LI

12,966.00 09.08.2016 ST - 

Development

6000074296 -

297

FELCITE POWDER-SEC 

4.0

LT 24.06.2016 1 01.07.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)MINERALS 

PROCESSING 

INDUSTRY2)SURAABHI 

VARAN MINERALS

NIL YES 4500026390- 

dated -26-07-

2016

MINERALS 

PROCESSING 

INDUSTRY

6,58,750.00 31.03.2017

CBT-3-987 00 

14700

COMMISSIONING OF 

DC

OT 03.06.2016 1 23.06.2016 3 3 NOS. 1) SAVIO 

PACKERS 2)SUNRISE 

INDUSTRIES 3( SUN 

CORES & CONTRAINERS

NIL YES 4500026391- 

dated -26-07-

2016

SUNRISE 

INDUSTRIES

58,00,000.00 26.07.2016

6000074808 -

808

DISTEMPER 

SYNTHETIC BASE, 

ASIAN MAKE

ST 19.07.2016 1 26.07.2016 1 1 NO, 1) MANJUSHREE 

GLASS AND PLYWOODS 

(DEALER  FOR ASIAN 

PAINTS)

NIL YES 4500026392- 

dated -27-07-

2016

MANJUSHREE 

GLASS AND 

PLYWOODS

1,14,000.00 22.07.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisatio

n

6000074211 -

214

20mm SS R  PIN DRG 

4 980 17 01724 Rev 

02

LT 18.06.2016 2 02.07.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)A B METAL 

FORMERS PVT LTD2)R K 

UDYOG3)INDO 

ENGINEERING 

ENTERPRISES4)KAY PEE 

METAL UDYOG

NIL YES 4500026393- 

dated -27-07-

2016

INDO ENGINEERING 

ENTERPRISES

5,57,505.00 30.12.2016

6000074628 -

634

ALUMINIUM FLANGE 

DRG 3 982 13 

24021/00

LT 13.07.2016 2 19.07.2016 7 4 NOS. 1)FE N FE 

METALLURGICALS 

2)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 3)P.C.W. 

CASTINGS PVT LTD. 

4)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500026394- 

dated -28-07-

2016

P.C.W. CASTINGS 

PVT LTD.

1,80,000.00 18.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#01

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

1,84,238.90 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#02

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

73,797.92 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#03

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

75,401.16 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#04

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

86,965.12 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#05

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

92,832.40 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#06

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

1,02,144.96 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#07

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

1,02,793.12 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#08

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

1,08,660.36 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#09

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

1,09,103.84 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09681#01

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

73,695.28 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09681#02

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

73,797.60 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09701#01

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026395- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

99,108.00 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09651#01

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026396- 

dated -28-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,47,595.84 28.08.2016



6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09661#01

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026396- 

dated -28-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,47,595.84 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09671#01

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026396- 

dated -28-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,84,238.90 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09691#01

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026396- 

dated -28-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 75,742.28 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09691#02

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026396- 

dated -28-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 75,844.64 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09691#03

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026396- 

dated -28-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 82,974.04 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MS CASING FOR F.I.E 

DRG3 986 01 

09701#02

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026396- 

dated -28-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 1,02,690.76 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MSCASINGFOR PIPE 

BEND  3 986 01 

09721#01

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026396- 

dated -28-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 33,716.40 28.08.2016

6000072841 -

849

MSCASINGFOR PIPE 

BEND  3 986 01 

09721#02

LT 01.04.2016 2 09.04.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)V R INDUSTRIES 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 

3)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500026396- 

dated -28-07-

2016

V R INDUSTRIES 39,448.04 28.08.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUS DUCT FOR 

ADMIN PMCC#0DD 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

9,93,800.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUS DUCT FOR 

BOILER SERV PMCC 

#2DA 2500A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,04,440.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUS DUCT FOR 

BOILER SERV PMCC 

1DA(2500A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,04,530.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUS DUCT FOR FW 

WATER PMCC#0DH 

(1600A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

7,16,385.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUS DUCT FOR 

STATION SERV PMCC 

0DA 4000A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,84,830.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUS DUCT FOR 

TURBINE SERV PMCC 

1DB 4000A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,84,830.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR BOILER 

SERV PMCC #3DA 

2500A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,04,440.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR 

CT,CWTREATMNT 

PMCC#0DJ 3200A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

9,93,800.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR FUEL 

OIL SERV PMCC#0DF 

3200A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

9,93,800.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #1DC

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

3,41,910.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #1DD 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,25,950.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #1DE 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,68,110.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #1DF 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

3,41,910.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #1DH 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

5,31,650.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #1DJ 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,33,870.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #2DC 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

3,41,910.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #2DD 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,25,950.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #2DE 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,68,110.00 26.09.2016



6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #2DF 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

3,41,910.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #2DH 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

5,31,650.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #2DJ 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,33,870.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #3DC 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

3,41,910.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #3DD 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,25,950.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #3DE 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,68,110.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #3DF 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

3,41,910.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #3DH 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

5,31,650.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-1 #3DJ 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,33,870.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #1DC 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

3,41,910.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #1DD 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,57,560.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #1DE 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,78,090.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #1DF 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

4,26,230.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #1DH 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,94,320.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #1DJ 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,94,320.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #2DC 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

3,41,910.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #2DD 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,57,570.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #2DE 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,78,090.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #2DF 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

4,26,230.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #2DH 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,94,320.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #2DJ 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,94,320.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #3DC 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

3,41,910.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #3DD 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,57,570.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #3DE 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,78,090.00 26.09.2016



6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #3DF 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

4,26,230.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #3DH 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,94,320.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR LTMSB 

INCOMER-2 #3DJ 

(3200A)

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

1,94,320.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR 

STATION SERV PMCC 

#0DB 3200A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,48,980.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR 

STATION SERV PMCC 

#0DC 3200A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,48,980.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR 

TURBINE SERV PMCC 

#2DB 4000A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,84,830.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR 

TURBINE SERV PMCC 

#3DB 4000A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

2,84,840.00 26.09.2016

6000073280 -

284

BUSDUCT FOR WATER 

SYSTEM PMCC #0DE 

2500A

LT 03.05.2016 2 17.05.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)ASPER 

ENGINEERS PVT. LTD. 

2)SPACEAGE 

SWITCHGEARS LTD 3)C & 

S ELECTRIC LTD.4KGS 

ENGINEERING LTD.

NIL YES 4500026397- 

dated -28-07-

2016

KGS ENGINEERING 

LTD.

8,24,690.00 26.09.2016

6000074533 -

536

90kN SOCKET FITTING 

3 987 08 30521/00

LT 08.07.2016 2 16.07.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LTD 2)SRI 

BHAVANI CASTINGS 

LIMITED 3)AMEX IRONS 

PVT LTD. 4)AIRKING 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500026398- 

dated -28-07-

2016

AIRKING 

INDUSTRIES

4,42,000.00 10.09.2016

6000074722 -

723

SPL HIGH GRADE ZINC 

99.99% PURITY

LT 16.07.2016 1 21.07.2016 2 2 NOS.  1)APEX AGENCY 

2)TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT L

NIL YES 4500026399- 

dated -28-07-

2016

TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT 

L

19,70,000.00 25.07.2016

LRC DIAMICRON XR 60 LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. THRINETRA 

PHARMA

NIL YES 4500026408- 

dated -31-07-

2016

THRINETRA 

PHARMA

28,000.00 01.08.2016

LRC JANUMET 50/500 LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. THRINETRA 

PHARMA

NIL YES 4500026408- 

dated -31-07-

2016

THRINETRA 

PHARMA

1,75,900.00 01.08.2016

6000073976 -

979

SILICONE SEALANT 

TUBE CLN SPE:02 

(300GMS

LT 04.06.2016 1 18.06.2016 4 4 NOS.  1)ACCUMETRIC 

SILICONES PVT LTD 

2)DOW CORNING INDIA 

PVT LTD 3)MOMENTIVE 

PERFORMANCE 

MATERIAL 4)ADARSHA 

SPECIALITY CHEMICALS 

PVT LTD.

NIL YES 4500026412- 

dated -31-07-

2016

ADARSHA 

SPECIALITY 

CHEMICALS P

2,20,500.00 31.12.2016

6000073971 -

975

WASHED ELLUR CLAY-

SEC 17.0

LT 04.06.2016 1 18.06.2016 5 1)SRI LAKSHMI 

VITREOUS 2)RAB CORP 

MINERALS 3) SRI SAI 

CLAY WORKS 4)SRI 

SATYA SAI CLAY 5) 

LAKSHMI ULTRASIL

NIL YES 4500026413- 

dated -31-07-

2016

LAKSHMI ULTRASIL 3,89,740.54 09.07.2016

MP/ARC/16-

17/GLV/DISC

SOCKET CAP 

120KN,DRG 3 980 09 

00421 (G)

LT 07.05.2016 1 24.05.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000503- 

dated -01-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

2,16,000.00 19.03.2017

MP/ARC/16-

17/GLV/DISC

SOCKET CAP 

120KN,DRG 3 980 09 

00421 (G)

LT 07.05.2016 1 24.05.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000505- 

dated -21-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

1,44,000.00 19.03.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

 CAP -G-39820509221 LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

8,266.56 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

 FLANGE -DRG.NO.3 

982 10 13721/00(G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

23,544.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT FLANGE  DRG. 3 

983 13 05123 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

62,832.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT FLANGE  DRG. 3 

983 13 05223

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

3,270.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT.  FLANGE 3 983 

14 01224 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

27,123.60 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT. COVER PLATE- 3 

982 10 13224 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

26,160.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

Bottom flange -

39831106822/01

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

1,21,535.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CAP 3 983 08 04821 

(G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

6,104.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CLUTCH SLEEVE -G-3 

983 05 03421REV 02

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

45,780.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CONDOCTOR ROD 4 

982 05 17423

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

12,356.24 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CONDUCTOR ROD  4 

982 10 13023 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

3,433.50 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE --3 982 10 

13022 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

14,755.20 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE -DRG. NO.3 

982 13 25921/00 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

1,05,400.00 04.07.2017



MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE-

39831305122

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

22,236.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

METAL FITTING  G 3 

983 09 00121

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

1,02,460.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SG FLANGE 3 982 11 

29021 GAL

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

15,805.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SG FLANGE FOR W/T 

INSL-G-

39820509222/01

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

31,365.84 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SGI FLANGE (G)  -

3982 11 10022

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

6,540.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SGI FLANGE, DRG 3 

982 13 08821/00 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

63,648.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

TOP COVER PLATE- 3 

982 10 13223 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

26,160.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

TOP FLANGE(G) -  3 

982 11 27221/00

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000506- 

dated -05-07-

2016

GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS

3,597.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

 CAP -G-39820509221 LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 4,958.04 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

 FLANGE -DRG.NO.3 

982 10 13721/00(G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 14,126.40 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT FLANGE  DRG. 3 

983 13 05123 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 37,699.20 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT FLANGE  DRG. 3 

983 13 05223

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 1,962.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT.  FLANGE 3 983 

14 01224 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 16,274.16 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT. COVER PLATE- 3 

982 10 13224 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 15,696.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

Bottom flange -

39831106822/01

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 72,921.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CAP 3 983 08 04821 

(G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 3,662.40 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CLUTCH SLEEVE -G-3 

983 05 03421REV 02

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 27,468.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CONDOCTOR ROD 4 

982 05 17423

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 7,425.08 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CONDUCTOR ROD  4 

982 10 13023 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 2,060.10 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE --3 982 10 

13022 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 8,853.12 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE -DRG. NO.3 

982 13 25921/00 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 63,240.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE-

39831305122

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 13,341.60 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

METAL FITTING  G 3 

983 09 00121

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 61,476.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SG FLANGE 3 982 11 

29021 GAL

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 9,483.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SG FLANGE FOR W/T 

INSL-G-

39820509222/01

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 18,848.28 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SGI FLANGE (G)  -

3982 11 10022

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 3,924.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SGI FLANGE, DRG 3 

982 13 08821/00 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 38,188.80 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

TOP COVER PLATE- 3 

982 10 13223 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 15,696.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

TOP FLANGE(G) -  3 

982 11 27221/00

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000507- 

dated -05-07-

2016

M.M.GALVANIZERS 2,158.20 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

 CAP -G-39820509221 LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

3,308.52 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

 FLANGE -DRG.NO.3 

982 10 13721/00(G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

9,417.60 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT FLANGE  DRG. 3 

983 13 05123 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

25,132.80 04.07.2017



MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT FLANGE  DRG. 3 

983 13 05223

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

1,308.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT.  FLANGE 3 983 

14 01224 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

10,849.44 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOT. COVER PLATE- 3 

982 10 13224 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

10,464.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

Bottom flange -

39831106822/01

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

48,614.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CAP 3 983 08 04821 

(G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

2,441.60 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CLUTCH SLEEVE -G-3 

983 05 03421REV 02

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

18,312.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CONDOCTOR ROD 4 

982 05 17423

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

4,931.16 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

CONDUCTOR ROD  4 

982 10 13023 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

1,373.40 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE --3 982 10 

13022 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

5,902.08 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE -DRG. NO.3 

982 13 25921/00 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

42,160.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE-

39831305122

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

8,894.40 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

METAL FITTING  G 3 

983 09 00121

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

40,984.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SG FLANGE 3 982 11 

29021 GAL

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

6,322.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SG FLANGE FOR W/T 

INSL-G-

39820509222/01

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

12,517.56 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SGI FLANGE (G)  -

3982 11 10022

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

2,616.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SGI FLANGE, DRG 3 

982 13 08821/00 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

25,459.20 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

TOP COVER PLATE- 3 

982 10 13223 (G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

10,464.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

TOP FLANGE(G) -  3 

982 11 27221/00

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -05-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

1,438.80 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE-3 983 13 

05322 galvanised

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -14-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

4,905.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

SG TO FLANGE GAL 3 

982 13 09321

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -16-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

10,472.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

BOTTOM FLANGE-G-2 

983 05 04422

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -20-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

11,892.00 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

COND'R ROD-G-

(WASHER 

&NUT)49820519923

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -23-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

577.5 04.07.2017

MM/MP/ARC/

GLV/FLANGE/1

6-17

FLANGE, DRG NO. 3 

982 13 15721(G)

LT 22.06.2016 1 28.06.2016 3 3 NOS.  NOS. 1)SREE 

KRISHNA HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER 2)GALAXY 

GALVANIZERS  3)MM 

FAVANIZERS

NIL YES 4502000508- 

dated -23-07-

2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

10,540.00 04.07.2017

REPEAT ORDER OFFICE FURNITURE AS 

PER THE ANNEXURE

LT NA NA NA NA PURPLE OFFICE SYSTEM NIL YES 4510000310- 

dated -02-07-

2016

PURPLE OFFICE 

SYSTEM

11,78,298.00 12.08.2016

6000074217 -

220

Interconnect Strings 

3bb 1.7

LT 18.06.2016 2 25.06.2016 8 2 NOS. 1)BRUKER-

SPALECK SOLAR 

TECHNOLOG2)ULBRICH 

PRECISION METALS 

ASIA3)THE E JORDAN 

BROOKES CO INC4)GG 

CABLES AND WIRES 

INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4510000311- 

dated -07-07-

2016

GG CABLES AND 

WIRES INDIA PVT

28,750.00 18.07.2016

6000074217 -

220

Interconnect Strings 

4bb 1.3mm

LT 18.06.2016 2 25.06.2016 4 2 NOS. 1)BRUKER-

SPALECK SOLAR 

TECHNOLOG2)ULBRICH 

PRECISION METALS 

ASIA3)THE E JORDAN 

BROOKES CO INC4)GG 

CABLES AND WIRES 

INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4510000311- 

dated -07-07-

2016

GG CABLES AND 

WIRES INDIA PVT

69,000.00 18.07.2016

6000074217 -

220

Interconnect Strings 

5bb 1.2mm

LT 18.06.2016 2 25.06.2016 4 2 NOS. 1)BRUKER-

SPALECK SOLAR 

TECHNOLOG2)ULBRICH 

PRECISION METALS 

ASIA3)THE E JORDAN 

BROOKES CO INC4)GG 

CABLES AND WIRES 

INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4510000311- 

dated -07-07-

2016

GG CABLES AND 

WIRES INDIA PVT

57,500.00 18.07.2016

EP:SPV:MM:NI

T:300022549/

26.05.2016

TRANSFORMER 1250 

KVA PS. 216 SPV TR1

OT 26.05.2016 2 11.06.2016 6 TESLAA TRANSFORMERS 

& ELECTRIC,PETE 

HAMMOND POWER 

SOLUTIONS,TELEWANE 

POWER 

EQUIPMENTS,MELCON,E

SSEENNAR 

TRANSFORMERS,KAMAT

H TRANSFORMERS,

NIL YES 4510000312- 

dated -07-07-

2016

TESLAA 

TRANSFORMERS & 

ELECTRIC

16,76,626.00 02.09.2016

EP:SPV:MM:NI

T:300022549/

26.05.2016

E&C, OT 26.05.2016 2 11.06.2016 6 TESLAA TRANSFORMERS 

& ELECTRIC,PETE 

HAMMOND POWER 

SOLUTIONS,TELEWANE 

POWER 

EQUIPMENTS,MELCON,E

SSEENNAR 

TRANSFORMERS,KAMAT

H TRANSFORMERS,

NIL YES 4510000312- 

dated -07-07-

2016

TESLAA 

TRANSFORMERS & 

ELECTRIC

23,000.00 02.09.2016



BHEL/EPD/MM

/CHMBF/5000

1497 DTD 

14.05.2016

CHAMBER FURNACE 

850C

LT 14.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 3 LABTHERM SCIENTIFIC 

PRODUCTS,EPSILON 

SYSTEMS, DELTA POWER 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4510000313- 

dated -11-07-

2016

LABTHERM 

SCIENTIFIC 

PRODUCTS

3,07,000.00 15.08.2016

BHEL/EPD/MM

/CHMBF/5000

1497 DTD 

14.05.2016

ERECTION & 

COMMISSIONING

LT 14.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 3 LABTHERM SCIENTIFIC 

PRODUCTS

NIL YES 4510000313- 

dated -11-07-

2016

LABTHERM 

SCIENTIFIC 

PRODUCTS

20,000.00 15.08.2016

6000073612 -

625/

AIR COMPRESSOR 

PANEL FOR SPV

LT 21.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 7 7 NOS. 1)TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD2)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT 

LT3)LOTUS POWER GEAR 

PRIVATE 

LTD.4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD5)INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO6))SYSTEM 

INFOTECH7)VRL  

AUTOMATION

NIL YES 4510000314- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD

2,11,600.00 09.08.2016

6000073612 -

625

APFC PANEL - 150K 

VAR FOR SPV

LT 21.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 7 7 NOS. 1)TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD2)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT 

LT3)LOTUS POWER GEAR 

PRIVATE 

LTD.4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD5)INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO6))SYSTEM 

INFOTECH7)VRL  

AUTOMATION

NIL YES 4510000314- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD

1,81,200.00 09.08.2016

6000073612 -

625

AVSR OUTPUT PANEL  

FOR SPV

LT 21.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 7 7 NOS. 1)TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD2)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT 

LT3)LOTUS POWER GEAR 

PRIVATE 

LTD.4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD5)INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO6))SYSTEM 

INFOTECH7)VRL  

AUTOMATION

NIL YES 4510000314- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD

1,22,900.00 09.08.2016

6000073612 -

625

LAMINATOR 

MACHINE PANEL  FOR 

SPV

LT 21.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 7 7 NOS. 1)TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD2)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT 

LT3)LOTUS POWER GEAR 

PRIVATE 

LTD.4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD5)INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO6))SYSTEM 

INFOTECH7)VRL  

AUTOMATION

NIL YES 4510000314- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD

2,53,300.00 09.08.2016

6000073612 -

625

LIGHTING & RAW 

POWER  PANEL  FOR 

SPV

LT 21.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 7 7 NOS. 1)TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD2)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT 

LT3)LOTUS POWER GEAR 

PRIVATE 

LTD.4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD5)INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO6))SYSTEM 

INFOTECH7)VRL  

AUTOMATION

NIL YES 4510000314- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD

74,400.00 09.08.2016

6000073612 -

625

MAIN LT PANEL FOR 

SPV

LT 21.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 7 7 NOS. 1)TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD2)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT 

LT3)LOTUS POWER GEAR 

PRIVATE 

LTD.4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD5)INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO6))SYSTEM 

INFOTECH7)VRL  

AUTOMATION

NIL YES 4510000314- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD

16,31,000.00 09.08.2016

6000073612 -

625

UPS INCOMER  LT 

PANEL FOR SPV

LT 21.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 7 7 NOS. 1)TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD2)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT 

LT3)LOTUS POWER GEAR 

PRIVATE 

LTD.4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD5)INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO6))SYSTEM 

INFOTECH7)VRL  

AUTOMATION

NIL YES 4510000314- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD

86,984.00 09.08.2016

6000073612 -

625

UPS OUTPUT PANEL  

FOR SPV

LT 21.05.2016 2 04.06.2016 7 7 NOS. 1)TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD2)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT 

LT3)LOTUS POWER GEAR 

PRIVATE 

LTD.4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD5)INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO6))SYSTEM 

INFOTECH7)VRL  

AUTOMATION

NIL YES 4510000314- 

dated -11-07-

2016

TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD

6,97,900.00 09.08.2016

EP:MM:ITMT:5

0001480

INJECTION 

MOULDING MACHINE- 

630 TON

OT 01.04.2016 2 05.05.2016 3 3 NOS.,YIZUMI RUBBER 

MACHINERY CO. 

LTD,DECUMA, SJTECH

NIL YES 4511000023- 

dated -09-07-

2016

YIZUMI RUBBER 

MACHINERY CO. 

LTD

1,53,000.00 31.10.2016


